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 Mens Results
60 Meter Results - Finals
5. 12 Grant Perrin 7.25a PB Howells-Dodge

60 Meter Results - Prelims
3. 12 Grant Perrin 7.31a Howells-Dodge

26. 09 Andrew Brester 8.00a PB Howells-Dodge
29. 11 Jax Nelson 8.08a PB Howells-Dodge

200 Meters Results - Finals
2. 12 Grant Perrin 24.00a PB Howells-Dodge
18. 09 Andrew Brester 26.00a PB Howells-Dodge

24. 09 Jarrett Perrin 26.72a PB Howells-Dodge

400 Meters Results - Finals Splits
14. 10 Oliver Belina 58.42a PB Howells-Dodge

19. 10 Gabe Martin 1:00.73a PB Howells-Dodge
32. 10 Luke Belina 1:04.75a PB Howells-Dodge

800 Meters Results - Finals Splits
24. 10 Luke Belina 2:35.83a PB Howells-Dodge
29. 10 Gabe Martin 2:42.29a PB Howells-Dodge

1600 Meters Results - Finals Splits
26. 09 Cael Jones 6:09.26a PB Howells-Dodge

3200 Meters Results - Finals Splits
3. 12 Noah Coufal 11:31.54a PB Howells-Dodge

60m Hurdles - 39" / 0.991m Results - Finals
1. 12 Andre Martin 8.73a PB Howells-Dodge

60m Hurdles - 39" / 0.991m Results - Prelims
1. 12 Andre Martin 8.86a Howells-Dodge

11. 11 Isaac Meyer 10.09a PB Howells-Dodge

 Womens Results
60 Meter Results - Prelims
10. 11 Maura Cada 8.53a PB Howells-Dodge
11. 10 Audrey Praest 8.58a PB Howells-Dodge

33. 09 Jordyn Hamata 9.12a PB Howells-Dodge

200 Meters Results - Finals
9. 11 Maura Cada 29.22a PB Howells-Dodge

16. 09 Reagan Bayer 29.92a PB Howells-Dodge
27. 09 Avery Bayer 30.78a PB Howells-Dodge

400 Meters Results - Finals Splits
22. 11 Jerzie Haferland 1:11.91a PB Howells-Dodge
23. 09 Norah Noyd 1:14.25a PB Howells-Dodge

800 Meters Results - Finals Splits
27. 09 Dani Dirkschneider 3:05.01a PB Howells-Dodge
29. 10 Shayla Gall 3:07.72a PB Howells-Dodge

60m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Finals
2. 10 Audrey Praest 10.23a PB Howells-Dodge
8. 09 Jordyn Hamata 14.59a Howells-Dodge

60m Hurdles - 33" / 0.838m Results - Prelims
2. 10 Audrey Praest 10.36a Howells-Dodge
8. 09 Jordyn Hamata 11.01a PB Howells-Dodge

16. 09 Avery Bayer 11.68a PB Howells-Dodge

4x400 Relay Results - Finals Splits
11. 9 Norah Noyd 1:16.1h

9 Avery Bayer 1:09.2h

10 Audrey Praest 1:17.1h

11 Jerzie Haferland 1:13.8h

4:55.71a Howells-Dodge - A 

Shot Put - 4kg Results - Finals Field Series
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4x400 Relay Results - Finals Splits
9. 12 Andre Martin 1:01.1h

9 Jarrett Perrin 1:01.7h

10 Oliver Belina 1:00.3h

11 Isaac Meyer 56.6h

3:59.12a Howells-Dodge - A 

4x800 Relay Results - Finals Splits
5. 12 Noah Coufal 2:18.4h

10 Gabe Martin 2:28.2h

10 Luke Belina 2:26.6h

9 Cael Jones 2:38.9h

9:51.46a Howells-Dodge - A 

Shot Put - 12lb Results - Finals Field Series
9. 11 Briggs Ernst 42-01.00 PB Howells-Dodge

46. 09 Brody Johnson 23-06.50 PB Howells-Dodge

Discus - 1.6kg Results - Finals Field Series
19. 11 Briggs Ernst 105-01 PB Howells-Dodge

33. 11 Jax Nelson 89-01 PB Howells-Dodge

High Jump Results - Finals Field Series
5. 12 Andre Martin 5-10.00 PB Howells-Dodge

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
15. 10 Oliver Belina 18-07.00 PB Howells-Dodge
18. 11 Isaac Meyer 18-01.00 PB Howells-Dodge

32. 11 Jax Nelson 16-05.00 PB Howells-Dodge

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
4. 12 Noah Coufal 40-03.00 PB Howells-Dodge

20. 09 Jimmy Ratzlaff 34-01.00 PB Howells-Dodge

32. 09 Tenley Ernst 26-02.00 PB Howells-Dodge

Discus - 1kg Results - Finals Field Series
5. 11 Kylie Brichacek 98-06 PB Howells-Dodge
22. 11 Peyten Becker 86-02 PB Howells-Dodge

29. 09 Tenley Ernst 81-08 PB Howells-Dodge

Long Jump Results - Finals Field Series
5. 11 Isabella Wegner 15-10.00 PB Howells-Dodge

10. 09 Reagan Bayer 15-01.75 PB Howells-Dodge
35. 10 Shayla Gall 12-02.75 PB Howells-Dodge

Triple Jump Results - Finals Field Series
2. 11 Kylie Brichacek 33-09.00 PB Howells-Dodge
3. 11 Isabella Wegner 32-06.00 PB Howells-Dodge

13. 09 Norah Noyd 29-11.00 PB Howells-Dodge
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